
To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"  

From: Bill Hossler - Director 

Date: 11-1-2024 

RE: TKCL Programs for Dec 20, 2024 - Jan 10,  2025 

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING" 

Trac 

27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

37 
38 
39 
40 
41 

42 
43 
44 
45 
46

Program Title 

God’s Relative 
Keeping Our Word 
Answering Our Own Prayers 
The Table Cloth 
Silent Night 

Are You Atlas 
Covetousness 
Family 
Prayer For The Handicapped 
Auction 

Learn From Failures 
Character Garden 
Spared 
Cobwebs 
Irritated 

Promo Intro 
15 Sec Promo 
15 Sec Promo 
15 Sec Promo 
30 Sec Promo

Prog # 

204 
182 
183 
189 
190 

205 
206 
207 
209 
210 

211 
212 
213 
214 
215 


