To: Stations Airing - "Today's Key To Confident Living"

From: Bill Hossler - Director

Date: 11-1-2024

RE: TKCL Programs for Dec 20, 2024 - Jan 10, 2025

RECOMMENDED SCHEDULE FOR "TODAY'S KEY TO CONFIDENT LIVING"

Trac	Program Title	Prog #
27	God's Relative	204
28	Keeping Our Word	182
29	Answering Our Own Prayers	183
30	The Table Cloth	189
31	Silent Night	190
	Shelle I vight	170
32	Are You Atlas	205
33	Covetousness	206
34	Family	207
35	Prayer For The Handicapped	209
36	Auction	210
37	Learn From Failures	211
38	Character Garden	212
39	Spared	213
40	Cobwebs	214
41	Irritated	215
42	D I	
42	Promo Intro	
43	15 Sec Promo	
44	15 Sec Promo	
45	15 Sec Promo	
46	30 Sec Promo	